,:7 NaijaHouses

Victoria Garden City, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Victoria Garden City, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 185,000,000.00

Mobile: 0706 886 1004
Office:

Fax:
Support@hodisolhome.com

Hodisol Homes

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/Support@hodisolhome.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

1482 days

Victoria Garden City, #Lekki is known for its undeniable beauty, this perfect modern 4 bedroom
#SemiDetached Residence is available for new ownership Selling for #NGN185Million One storey 4 bedrooms
Chef kitchen 2 living rooms 5 toilets, 4 baths En suite BQ Private compound

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P8460422504
For Sale
Active

185000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of Lot

This Home : Victoria Garden City, Lekki, Lagos,

Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 185000000

VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 55000000 0Km
VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 60000000 0Km
VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 88000000 0Km
X;%tggia Garden City, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, 4 185000000 0Km
VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 0Km
VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 55000000 0Km
BY VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 60000000 0Km
BY VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 88000000 0Km
BY VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 0.5Km
Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 5000000 1.3Km
Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 1.3Km
TIkota Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 1.6Km
Ikota, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 105000000 1.6Km
Ikota, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 1.6Km
TIkota lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 80000000 1.6Km
TIkota ,Lekki ,Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 1.6Km
TIkota ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 7 150000000 1.6Km
IKOTA, LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 1.6Km
Ikota ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 12000000 1.6Km
Ikota, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 1.6Km
Ikota, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 65000000 1.6Km
Ikota, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 80000000 1.6Km
ikota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 1.6Km
IKOTA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 90000000 1.6Km
IKOTA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 1.6Km
TIkota, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 145000000 1.6Km
Ikota Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 1.6Km
IKOTA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 60000000 1.6Km

4

Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 70000000 1.7Km
I N

-
This report hias been prepared based on information|fiirnished by sgurces deemed reliable howev
=

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



-
-

S NaijaHouses
QNG 'prive? Tekki, Leki, Tagos
Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
TIkota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

IKOTA, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
oral estate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Palm City Estate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Lekki Palm City Estate, Ajah, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Lekki palm city, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

CHEVRON DRIVE LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron Drive Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki Pennninsula 11. lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

CHEVRON 2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI LAGOS,
Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron toll, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevreon toll lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd toll gate, chevron axis lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2nd Toll Gate ,Chevron ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll Gate,Chevron Axis,Lekki, Lagos, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

Chevron 2nd toll gate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron, toll, Lekki,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron 2nd toll gate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

CHEVRON 2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI LAGOS,
Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron toll,Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Orchid Hotel Road, Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

This report has been prepared based on information

N NS LIRS I NS BN S, BT SN

(&)

130000000
90000000
270000000
140000000
65000000
120000000
110000000
95000000
100000

130000000

150000000

73000000

100000000

90000000
127000000
50000000
170000000
120000000
400000000

160000000

55000000
85000000

90000000

170000000

6000000

70000000
60000000
95000000

65000000

85000000

85000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

100
100

400

1.7Km
1.7Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.2Km

2.2Km

2.2Km

2.2Km

2.3Km

2.3Km
2.3Km
2.3Km
2.3Km
2.3Km
2.3Km

2.4Km

2.4Km
2.4Km

2.4Km

2.4Km

2.4Km

2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km

2.4Km

furnished by squrces deemed reliabie , howevd -m



Orchid Hotel Road, Chevron Tollgate, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2ND TOLL GATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2ND TOLL GATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2ND TOLL GATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, 2nd tollgate lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Toll Gate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd toll gate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd roll gate ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd roll gate ,Lekki ,Lago, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Toll gate Lekki. lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2ND TOLLGATE LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2nd toll gate ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Tollgate Lekki , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Tollgate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

This report tias been prepared oased on information

=

N N S R S SRS, TS B NS, TR O O U \C R R G NG NN

155000000

120000000

75000000
75000000
85000000
32000000
75000000
105000000
52000000
105000000
125000000
65000000
110000000
110000000
65000000
95000000
130000000
53000000
80000000
75000000

60000000

70000000

70000000

80000000
90000000
80000000
2200000000
1700000

75000000
90000000
73000000
86000000
60000000
95000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

2.4Km

2.4Km

2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km

2.4Km

2.4Km

furnished by squrces deemed reiiable , ioweve '



@ N aiialldAiiese

- IIRAT LI LI R AW AW S | &% |
N Gate 5k Tagos., Tokki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 2.4Km
2nd tollgate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 2.4Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 200000000 100  2.4Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




