

Victoria Garden City, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos



Victoria Garden City, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 185,000,000.00

Hodisol Homes

Nigeria

Mobile: 0706 886 1004 Office: Fax: Support@hodisolhome.com





Property Details



SALE







Type **Duplex**



Category For Sale

Status Active

Price/Sq Ft ₩

On naijahouses.com **1482 days**

Built

Victoria Garden City, #Lekki is known for its undeniable beauty, this perfect modern 4 bedroom #SemiDetached Residence is available for new ownership Selling for #NGN185Million One storey 4 bedrooms Chef kitchen 2 living rooms 5 toilets, 4 baths En suite BQ Private compound

×





Property Summary

NaijaHouses

Property ID:	P8460422504
Category:	For Sale
Market Status:	Active
Listed Price:	185000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	4
Bathroom:	
Toilets:	
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	

Features

No Records Found





Active Properties Nearby

S

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Victoria Garden City, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		185000000		0
VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		55000000		0Km
VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		6000000		0Km
VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		88000000		0Km
Victoria Garden City, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		185000000		0Km
VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000		0Km
VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		55000000		0Km
BY VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		6000000		0Km
BY VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		88000000		0Km
BY VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000		0.5Km
Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		5000000		1.3Km
Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000		1.3Km
Ikota Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000		1.6Km
Ikota, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		105000000		1.6Km
Ikota, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		1.6Km
Ikota lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000		1.6Km
Ikota ,Lekki ,Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		1.6Km
Ikota ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	7		150000000		1.6Km
IKOTA, LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		1.6Km
Ikota ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		12000000		1.6Km
Ikota, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		1.6Km
Ikota, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		65000000		1.6Km
Ikota, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000		1.6Km
ikota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		7000000		1.6Km
IKOTA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000		1.6Km
IKOTA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		1.6Km
Ikota, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		145000000		1.6Km
Ikota Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000		1.6Km
IKOTA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000		1.6Km
Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000		1.7Km
ClThis report has been prepared based on information	f frnished by	sources deemed	relable 0 bower	ver	N m

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

NaijaHouses	4	4	13000000		1.7Km
Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	90000000		1.7Km
kota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		270000000		1.9Km
KOTA, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		140000000		1.9Km
kota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		1.9Km
kota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		120000000		1.9Km
kota Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000		2.1Km
kota, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000	100	2.1Km
ral estate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		100000	100	2.2Km
.ekki Palm City Estate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		13000000		2.2Km
ekki Palm City Estate, Ajah, Lekki, Lekki, agos	5		150000000		2.2Km
ekki palm city, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		73000000	400	2.2Km
HEVRON DRIVE LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, agos	5		10000000		2.3Km
chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		90000000		2.3Km
chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		127000000		2.3Km
chevron Drive, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	5000000		2.3Km
Chevron Drive Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		17000000		2.3Km
Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		12000000		2.3Km
ekki Pennninsula 11. lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		40000000		2.3Km
CHEVRON 2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI LAGOS, ekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		160000000		2.4Km
Chevron toll, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		55000000		2.4Km
Chevreon toll lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000		2.4Km
nd toll gate, chevron axis lagos, Lekki, Lekki, agos	4		9000000		2.4Km
nd Toll Gate ,Chevron ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, ekki, Lagos	5		170000000		2.4Km
nd Toll Gate,Chevron Axis,Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, ekki, Lagos	4		6000000		2.4Km
Chevron 2nd toll gate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		7000000		2.4Km
hevron, toll, Lekki,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		6000000		2.4Km
hevron 2nd toll gate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000		2.4Km
HEVRON 2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI LAGOS, ekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		2.4Km
hevron toll,Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000		2.4Km
)rchid Hotel Road, Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki, ekki, Lagos	4		85000000		2.4Km

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



NaijaHouses Ton Toll Gate, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		155000000		2.4Km
Orchid Hotel Road, Chevron Tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000		2.4Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		2.4Km
2ND TOLL GATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		2.4Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	85000000		2.4Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		32000000		2.4Km
2ND TOLL GATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		2.4Km
2ND TOLL GATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		105000000		2.4Km
2nd tollgate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		52000000		2.4Km
2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	105000000		2.4Km
lekki, 2nd tollgate lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		125000000		2.4Km
2nd toll gate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		2.4Km
2nd toll gate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000		2.4Km
2nd toll gate, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000		2.4Km
2nd Toll Gate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		2.4Km
2nd toll gate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000		2.4Km
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		13000000		2.4Km
2nd roll gate ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		53000000		2.4Km
2nd roll gate ,Lekki ,Lago, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000		2.4Km
2nd Toll gate Lekki. lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		2.4Km
2ND TOLLGATE LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000		2.4Km
2nd toll gate ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		7000000		2.4Km
2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000		2.4Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000		2.4Km
2nd Tollgate Lekki , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		9000000		2.4Km
2nd tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000		2.4Km
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		2200000000		2.4Km
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	1		1700000		2.4Km
2nd Tollgate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		2.4Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000		2.4Km
2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		73000000		2.4Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		86000000		2.4Km
2nd tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000		2.4Km
2nd tollgate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		95000000	100	2.4Km

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



NaijaHouses Dil Gate ,Lekki,Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	75000000		2.4Km
2nd tollgate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	95000000		2.4Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	20000000	100	2.4Km





Sold Properties Nearby

AddressNo. of BedroomNo. of BathroomPriceLot SizeDistanceNo Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Property Photos



